

Echipament de birotica

I.D.: 105974414

Data publicarii	20.11.24	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.295,55 RON - 1.295,55 RON

Descriere: TONER XEROX 006R04403 Bucata - H87 19 1 372.00 372.00 442.68 2 PLIC C4 Bucata - H87 19 50 0.79 39.50 47.01 3 PLIC C5 Bucata - H87 19 50 0.39 19.50 23.21 4 PLIC C6 Bucata - H87 19 100 0.22 22.00 26.18 5 DOSAR PVC Bucata - H87 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 6 HARTIE A4 Bucata - H87 19 5 19.99 99.95 118.94 7 HARTIE A4 BUSINESS Bucata - H87 19 10 23.50 235.00 279.65 8 DOSAR PLIC Bucata - H87 19 25 1.00 25.00 29.75 9 DOSAR PVC Bucata - H87 19 25 1.00 25.00 29.75 10 TONER 85A Bucata - H87 19 2 58.00 116.00 138.04 11 CREION CORECTOR Bucata - H87 19 2 7.80 15.60 18.56 12 CARTUS 650 CANON BK Bucata - H87 19 2 74.00 148.00 176.12 13 CARTUS 650 COLOR CANON Bucata - H87 19 2 64.00 128.00 152.32
